
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

SI. No. site bills 

register 
Company Name: 13A 21-11-22 

MPPL my loei planm Name of Contractor 

K Kiishoa 
Scalloldq uor 

15-16-22 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 
SI. Villa/Flat/block no. 

No. smeLa boaLd 
20-I -22 

Contractors| 
bill no 

Qty. Rate Units Amount 

2 
pdiposee 3250 1oo SS 221s0=oN 

skors alcon 

L125 
O.slees bakton 

8. 

Sees inu 
5 oo sEL9o-a> 

Total 
DO YES NO. 

11. 

36 025 oo| 
GST bill required YES NO. 

|Bill required 

Required 
ONot required 

Measurement & 
Measurement & Enclosed estimate sheet: 

POWO no. 
estimate sheet: O Not enclosed 
POWO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
Datc: Date: Date: 
Sign: Sign: Sign: Notes: 1. This advicemust be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, earth work, urnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 
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17.11.2022 

J
a
n

y
 N

a
m

e
: 

P
rep

ared
 by: 

Ject 

o
rk

 D
escription: 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

A
 

B
 

S
.N

o
 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 Description 
L

ength 
W

id
th

| 
H

eight 
N

os 
|Q

uantity 
U

n
its 

T
o

tal H
ead

 

1 
Shera B

oards fixing w
ork purpose 

2,340.00D
 

9
1

0
.0

0
 | 

A
6

-D
o

u
b

le 
18.00 

1
.0

0
 

1
3

0
.0

0
 

T
.0

0
 

S
ft 

7
.0

0
 

1.00 
1

3
0

.0
0

 
1.00 

S
ft 

3,250.00 

2 S
to

re
s B

alco
n

y
 w

all d
ism

a
n

tlin
g

 p
u

rp
o

se
 

1,125.00 
360.00| 
360.00 | 

1,125.00 
360.00 
360.00 

1
.0

0
 | 

25.00 
3

.0
0

 
S

ft 
Scaffolding W

ork 
W

all 
Dism

antling W
ork 

4 Stores Balcony w
all dism

antling Deb|Debries Shifting W
ork 

15.00| 
S

ft 
1

0
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
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all dism
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.0
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TIMATE SHEET N.Subhash Prepared by: 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

MPL 
May Flower Platinum 

Scaffolding Work 
K.Krishna 

17.11.2022 Date: 
Amount Grand Total 

Quantity Units Rate 

S.No. Item Head Item Descriptionn 
22,750.00 3,250.00| 

1,125.00L 
360.00| 

7.00 
7.00 

Sft 
Shera Boards fixing work purpose 
| Stores Balcony wall Scaffolding Work 

Stores Balcony wall dismantling 

7,875.00 
3,600.00D| 

1,800.00 

Sft 

Sft 10.00| 
5.0 Sft 

Total Amount 
360.00 

Stores Balcony wall dismantling Debris shifting Work 36,025.00| 4 

Amount in words:-Thirty Six Thousand and Twenty Five Rupees Only 



B
ill for C

o
n

su
m

ab
les 

K
.K

rishna. 

M
allapur,M

alkagiri 
H

yderabad. 

D
ate: 21.11.2022. 

In
 fav

o
r o

f: 
M

PL 
Project/Site: 

M
F

P
. 

82/1.M
allapur 

S
caffolding W

ork. 
C

onsum
ables 

L
o

catio
n

: 
T

y
p

e o
f W

o
rk

: 

T
ow

ards: 

S N
o. 

D
escription 

A
m

ount 
B

rief description o
f w

ork done: T
ow

ards S
hera B

oards fixing 
w

o
rk

 an
d

 S
to

res B
alco

n
y

 w
all d

ism
an

tlin
g

 S
caffo

ld
in

g
 w

orks. 

T
otal A

m
ount 

36.025.00/ 
W

ork 
done from

 date 07.09.2022 to 06.11.2022 

. 
R

s.7
.2

0
5

.0
0

/-

A
m

ount in w
ords: S

even T
housand T

w
o H

undred and Five R
upees O

nly. 

Sign 
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K
.K

rishna, 
M

allapur.M
alkagiri 

H
yderabad. 

D
ate: 2

1
.1

1
.2

0
2

2
. 

In
 fav

o
r o

f 
M

P
L

. 

Project/Site: 
L

ocation: 
M

F
P

. 

T
y

p
e o

f W
o

rk
: 

T
ow

ards: 

82/1.M
allapur. 

S
caffolding W

orks. 
A

llow
ance for E

quipm
ent 

S N
o. 

D
esceription 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

B
rief description o

f w
ork done: T

ow
ards S

hera B
oards fixing 

w
ork and S

tores B
alcony w

all dism
antling S

caffolding w
orks. 

T
o

ta
l A

m
o

u
n

t =
 

3
6

,0
2

5
.0

0
/-

W
ork done from

 date 07.09.2022 to 06.11.2022. 

1. 

R
s.14,410.00/-

A
m

ount in w
ords: F

ourteen T
housand F

our H
undred and T

en R
upees O

nly. 

Sign 



B
ill for Labour Charges 

K.Krishna, 
M

allapur,M
alkagiri 

Hyderabad. 

D
ate: 21.11.2022. 

In
 fav

o
r of: 

M
P

L
. 

Projeet/Site: 
L

ocation: 
M

F
P

. 

T
y

p
e o

f W
o

rk
: 

T
o

w
ard

s: 

82/1.M
allapur. 

Scaffolding W
orks. 

L
abour C

harges 

S N
o. 

Deseription 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
I. 

B
rief description o

f w
ork done: T

ow
ards S

hera B
oards fixing 

w
ork and S

tores B
alcony w

all dism
antling S

caffolding w
orks. 

T
otal A

m
ount 36,025.00/-

W
ork done from

 date 07.09.2022 to 06.11.2022. 

R
s.14,410.00/-

A
m

ount in w
ords: F

ourteen T
housand F

our H
undred and T

en R
upees O

nly. 

Sign: 
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